This is information on a product in full production.
January 2015 DocID025099 Rev 2 1/25
STEF033
Electronic fuse for 3.3 V line
Datasheet - production data
Features
• Continuous current typ.: 3.6 A (DFN), 2.5 A
(Flip Chip)

ccc 0.075
DocID025099 Rev 2 23/25
STEF033 Order codes
25
8 Order codes
Table 11. Order codes
Tape and reel Package Version Marking
STEF033PUR DFN Latch EF03
STEF033JR (1)
1. Available on request.
Flip Chip 9 Latch 33
STEF033APUR DFN Auto-retry EF03A
STEF033AJR (1) Flip Chip 9 Auto-retry 3A
Revision history STEF033
24/25 DocID025099 Rev 2
9 Revision history
Table 12. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes